
HORARIO

Curso Sexto Basico A / G1

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

Horario koala-pudú

1
09:00 -
09:50

 
 

 
 

2
10:10 -
11:00

 

 
  

3
11:20 -
12:10

  
 

 

4
12:10 -
13:00

 
   

5
15:00 -
15:45

 

Artes visuales 
Montecinos Pugno

Maria Claudia 
Sexto Basico A G/1

Lenguaje online
Raby Cerpa

Angelina
Elizabeth 

Sexto Basico A
online

Matemática online 
Yuseff Del Canto

Loreto Eliana 
Sexto Basico A

online

Ciencias 
Muñoz Fischer

Constanza 
Sexto Basico A G/1

Historia Geo y Cs. 
Pistacho Fabiana 

Sexto Basico A G/1

Ed Física 
Bravo San

Martin Joaquin
Ignacio 

Sexto Basico A
G/1

Expresión Notre
Dame 

Farias Nicodemus 
Sexto Basico A G/1

Proyecto Curso 
Bravo San Martin
Joaquin Ignacio 

Sexto Basico A G/1

Lenguaje 
Raby Cerpa Angelina

Elizabeth 
Sexto Basico A G/1

Música 
Vejar Alvaro 

Sexto Basico A
G/1

Orientación online 
Bravo San Martin
Joaquin Ignacio 
Sexto Basico A

online

Matemática 
Yuseff Del Canto

Loreto Eliana 
Sexto Basico A G/1

Consejo De Curso 
Bravo San Martin
Joaquin Ignacio 

Sexto Basico A online

Religión online 
Mercado Egaña
Ximena Olivia 
Sexto Basico A

online

Inglés online 
Morales Jose

Miguel 
Sexto Basico A

online

Tecnología online 
Soto Martinez Karla

Tatiana 
Sexto Basico A

online

Filosofía y desarrollo
del pensamiento

online 
Irarrázabal Saavedra

Paz Alejandra 
Sexto Basico A online




